RYE ANCIENT

Position

36
42
58
66
73
74
76
77
88
95
101
115
124
140
148
160
168
169
181
198
200
201
202
203
204
207
222

TRAILS

Name

Paul Lambert
Kevin Blowers
Jamie Kennedy
Tamsin West
Sarah Bendle
Charles Bowley
Martin Snape
Darren Kilby
Simon Linklater
Luke Evans
Simon Trevena
Emily Allchurch
Neil Jeffries
Jamie Hltchman
Bill Edmondson
Annette Fry
Susan Wilkinson
Janice Young
Robert Dennis
Alison Anderson
Kerry Freeman
Sylvia Huggett
Sarah Marzaioli
Vicky Sims
Marie Appleton
Elly Swaine
Helen Rothermel
Helen Munday

30-35 kms!
Gun time
02:41:56
03:09:17
03:12:20
03:26:18
03:28:50
03:31:39
03:31:58
03:32:05
03:32:37
03:38:47
03:41:59
03:47:29
03:55:13
03:57:13
04:00:26
04:05:08
04:13:50
04:15:57
04:15:57
04:21:58
04:29:08
04:31:22
04:31:22
04:31:38
04:32:17
04:32:17
04:39:56
05:15:31

12th September
Age cat
senior male
M60

M40

F35

F35

M55

senior male
M40

M40

M40

M50

F45

M60

M40

M65

F50

F50

F60

M76

F50

F35

F70

F70

F40

F40

F40

F45

F50



223 Allison Tanner 05:15:31 F55
226 RAN



